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Pos Name Class Number Total Time Index Indexed Time
1 Clint Griest ESP 67 98.607 0.828 81.647
2 Kyle Herbst STX 89 101.107 0.813 82.200
3 Josh Luster SSR 192 98.115 0.838 82.220
4 Sam Strano SSR 141 98.313 0.838 82.386
5 Grant Reeve SSR 157 98.721 0.838 82.728
6 Bryan Carbon AS 77 101.936 0.814 82.976
7 Brian Karwan STX 27 102.124 0.813 83.027
8 Andrew Pallotta CS 94 103.221 0.805 83.093
9 David Marcus STR 197 101.320 0.823 83.386

10 Cory Barr ES 61 105.973 0.787 83.401
11 Mark Shrivastava STR 187 101.457 0.823 83.499
12 John Wolf AS 71 102.988 0.814 83.832
13 Johanna Foege ESPL 67 101.247 0.828 83.833
14 Raymond Dsouza STX 82 103.231 0.813 83.927
15 Randall Wilcox SSM 196 96.641 0.871 84.174
16 Dennis Barrett CS 91 104.590 0.805 84.195
17 Joseph Banks STX 192 103.693 0.813 84.302
18 Evan LeBlanc DS 2 106.180 0.794 84.307
19 Timothy Maxey BSP 152 99.713 0.846 84.357
R 20 Jinx Jordan SMF 93 100.561 0.839 84.371
21 William Bostic AS 171 103.681 0.814 84.396
22 Laurence Casey SSR 28 100.717 0.838 84.401
23 Ryan Leach STR 141 102.561 0.823 84.408
24 Alex Piehl STH 127 104.106 0.811 84.430
25 Ryan Davies STR 83 102.715 0.823 84.534
R 26 George Schmitt ES 95 107.651 0.787 84.721
27 Brian Flanagan STH 198 104.538 0.811 84.780
28 John Laughlin CAMC 57 103.932 0.816 84.809
29 Steven Hughes ES 187 107.768 0.787 84.813
30 Patrice Bousquet GS 78 107.985 0.786 84.876
31 Brian DePietro SSR 177 101.329 0.838 84.914
32 Jason Ruggles AS 51 104.328 0.814 84.923
33 Charles Krampert CS 7 105.495 0.805 84.923
34 Chris Harp CS 194 105.505 0.805 84.932
35 Mark Labbancz SSR 92 101.413 0.838 84.984
36 Jon Nwanagu SS 1 104.035 0.817 84.997
R 37 Steve Waters SSR 99 101.484 0.838 85.044
38 Benny Colantuono FS 62 106.738 0.797 85.070
39 Doug Keiler DSP 154 101.886 0.835 85.075
40 Mike Aversa SM 101 99.887 0.853 85.204
41 Andrew Ramos STU 173 103.405 0.824 85.206
42 Laura Campbell STR 97 103.573 0.823 85.241
43 Cody Hunt AS 76 104.766 0.814 85.280
44 Randy Adkins CAMC 199 104.561 0.816 85.322
45 Chris Sparks CS 76 105.996 0.805 85.327
46 David Entz SSR 176 101.831 0.838 85.334
47 Justin Mitchell BSP 52 100.873 0.846 85.339
R 48 G H Sharp CS 46 106.081 0.805 85.395
49 Justin Batten SSR 76 101.915 0.838 85.405
50 Sacha Tauber BSP 186 101.090 0.846 85.522
51 Win-hou Chow CS 68 106.316 0.805 85.584
52 Kristo Kukk AS 53 105.142 0.814 85.586
53 Heath Pemberton BSP 111 101.173 0.846 85.592
54 Jeff Cox ESP 199 103.402 0.828 85.617
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55 Devin Taylor
56 Stephen Holzer
57 Richard Verret
58 Tommy Pulliam
59 Brian Johns
60 Mike Cavanaugh
61 Eric Anderson
62 Stephen Vrooman
63 Matt Colley
64 Mike Lawson
65 Jim Fossum
66 Sam Dougherty
67 Berry A Langley
68 Dan Sabol
69 Kenneth Tsang
70 Nick Babin
71 Adam Schoonmaker
72 Shelly Monfort
73 Bill Rogerson
74 Mike Young
75 Clay McCool
76 Troy Brown
77 Alan Schoonmaker
78 Jeff Dobbins
79 Charles Helm
80 mike Robinson
81 Dick Rasmussen
82 Jakob Klodt
83 Gregory Pollack
84 John Arnst
85 Jarrod Hix
86 John Ryan
87 Jacob Ronald
88 Robert Moates
89 Ryan Miles
90 Shane Irving
91 Jen Fox
92 Benjamin Edmiston
93 Stephen Rife
94 Justin Crump
95 Cameron Albea
96 Stephen Saunders
97 Austin Pemberton
98 Brian Kuehl
99 Eric Brown
100 Andrew Swartwood
101 Stephanie Reeve
102 Thomas Hill
103 Jennifer McBride
104 Andrew Graul
105 Robert Armstrong
106 Tara Johns
107 John Smith
108 David Robinson
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Class
ESP
AS

GS
CAMC
CS

CS
SSM
ESP
STU
SSC
AS

HS
CAMC
GS
STU
STR
CAMT
SSR
SM
DS

GS

CS
CAMT
CAMS
STX
ES

FS

FS

ES
STH
CAMS
CM
STS
CS
ESP
CAMC
STR
STH
SSC
ES
STS
AS
BSP
FS
CAMS
HS
SSR
BSP
CSL
ESP
CAMS
CSL
HS

ES

Number

118
193
46
99
93
74
96
99
127
172
151
12
176
125
73
41
121
41
1

7
99
9
21
98
13
153
50
91
65
15
87
171
93
88
18
72
175
27
89
57
28
72
11
173
95
151
57
4
96
147
81
93
51
53

Total Time

103.412
105.207
108.964
104.986
106.453
106.499

98.453
103.589
104.177
106.599
105.609
110.115
105.477
109.527
104.500
104.654
106.780
102.845
101.151
108.676
109.861
107.290
107.062
104.105
106.456
110.068
108.801
108.814
110.252
107.001
104.428

97.553
107.195
107.913
104.930
106.488
105.614
107.208
107.913
110.552
107.483
107.016
102.987
109.323
104.918
111.704
104.152
103.234
108.501
105.533
105.159
108.573
111.922
111.090
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0.828 85.625
0.814 85.638
0.786 85.646
0.816 85.669
0.805 85.695
0.805 85.732
0.871 85.753
0.828 85.772
0.824 85.842
0.806 85.919
0.814 85.966
0.781 86.000
0.816 86.069
0.786 86.088
0.824 86.108
0.823 86.130
0.807 86.171
0.838 86.184
0.853 86.282
0.794 86.289
0.786 86.351
0.805 86.368
0.807 86.399
0.831 86.511
0.813 86.549
0.787 86.624
0.797 86.714
0.797 86.725
0.787 86.768
0.811 86.778
0.831 86.780
0.890 86.822
0.810 86.828
0.805 86.870
0.828 86.882
0.816 86.894
0.823 86.920
0.811 86.946
0.806 86.978
0.787 87.004
0.810 87.061
0.814 87.111
0.846 87.127
0.797 87.130
0.831 87.187
0.781 87.241
0.838 87.279
0.846 87.336
0.805 87.343
0.828 87.381
0.831 87.387
0.805 87.401
0.781 87.411
0.787 87.428
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109 Jadrice Toussaint
110 Peter Florance
111 Miles Crabbe
112 Ido Waksman
113 Terry Baker

114 Cindy Duncan
115 Maria Mayorga
116 Michelle Knoll
117 Scott Dobler II
118 Jen Wong

119 Jacob Zimmerlee
120 Marc Portanova
121 Megan DePietro
122 Ben Bulthuis
123 Will Robbins
124 Jennifer Bedell
125 Eric Malone

126 John Brown

127 Mike Casino
128 Johnathan Lawson
129 Deana Kelley
130 Karl Rickert

131 Aj Snyder

132 Max Appelbaum
133 Mike Brau

134 Bryan Hayes
135 Molly Thore

136 Tim Ray

137 Samuel Banks
138 Thomas Simon
139 Ginette Jordan

140 Jeffrey Mark Pilson

141 Chris Kirkland
142 Alek Tziortzis

143 Shawn Lambert
144 Katie Barrett

145 Greg Ballou

146 Jason Vehige

147 Raymond Schumin
148 Greg Pressley

149 Chuck Pyanowski

150 Christopher Chhorn

151 Ted Visscher
152 Sam Vassallo
153 Mike Trenkle
154 Adam Norton
155 Ryan Buckingham
156 Kelley Jaeger
157 Tonda Lawson
158 Kyle Gottschalk
159 Sara Bauer

160 Jordan Bradwell
161 Brian Wells

162 Curtis Staples
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Class
CAMC
DSP
CAMC
STU
DS
ESPL
CSL
STR
STH
GS
STR
SS
SSR
SM
DS
SSC
CS
CAMC
XP
SSC
STR
SSC
STS
CAMC
ES
XP
BSP
STR
STX
GS
HS
ESP
XP
XP
XP
CSL
FS
SSC
STR
ASP
SSM
ES
KM
ESP
CAMT
XP
CAMC
CAMT
SSCL
SM
STR
HS
CSP
DS

Number

98
54
31
27
171
199
196
75
98
25
86
68
77
44
35
84
83
96
111
72
87
38
143
76
87
86
86
137
92
9
112
33
11
94
195
91
4
75
42
95
74
78
86
47
133
95
135
33
72
97
186
11
76
71

Total Time

107.181
104.768
107.236
106.236
110.262
105.783
108.806
106.521
108.098
111.609
106.906
107.693
105.037
103.218
110917
109.286
109.521
108.059

99.829
109.551
107.301
109.589
109.115
108.689
112.861
100.593
105.140
108.134
109.510
113.390
114.170
107.755
100.981
101.025
101.036
111.039
112.215
111.068
108.891
105.939
103.187
114.274

96.990
108.748
111.696
101.996
110.592
111.891
112.047
105.974
109.898
115.962
105.805
114.208
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Index Indexed Time
0.816 87.460
0.835 87.481
0.816 87.505
0.824 87.538
0.794 87.548
0.828 87.588
0.805 87.589
0.823 87.667
0.811 87.667
0.786 87.725
0.823 87.984
0.817 87.985
0.838 88.021
0.853 88.045
0.794 88.068
0.806 88.085
0.805 88.164
0.816 88.176
0.884 88.249
0.806 88.298
0.823 88.309
0.806 88.329
0.810 88.383
0.816 88.690
0.787 88.822
0.884 88.924
0.846 88.948
0.823 88.994
0.813 89.032
0.786 89.125
0.781 89.167
0.828 89.221
0.884 89.267
0.884 89.306
0.884 89.316
0.805 89.386
0.797 89.435
0.806 89.521
0.823 89.617
0.848 89.836
0.871 89.876
0.787 89.934
0.928 90.007
0.828 90.043
0.807 90.139
0.884 90.164
0.816 90.243
0.807 90.296
0.806 90.310
0.853 90.396
0.823 90.446
0.781 90.566
0.857 90.675
0.794 90.681
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163 Jeff Wetzel

164 David Peters

165 Lawrence Shue
166 Roberta Wetzel
167 James Thomas
168 Don Kuehl

169 Ariel Robbins
170 Bronwyn Ray
171 Omar Elgazzar
172 Rachel Leach
173 Lin Cox

174 Thomas Simon
175 Jim Simmons
176 Steven Hickey
177 Rick Dobbins
178 Deonna Carranza
179 Brian Robbins
180 Lisa keyes

181 Tim White

182 Susan Banks

183 Vicki Ryan

184 Daniel Shea

185 George Keidel
186 Carmen Rowlands
187 Stephanie Humphries
188 Lauren Keach
189 James Elliott

190 DeWitt Payne
191 Lexie Murray
192 Michelle Harp
193 William Goodale
194 Gene Ribas

195 Tina Moreau

196 Adam Deffenbaugh
197 Leah Kraft

198 Dina ODonnell
199 Chris Ross

200 Quentin Yarie
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Class
DS
CAMS
STS
DSL
CAMC
FS
XP
STR
STU
STRL
CSL
CS
XP
CS
CAMS
ESPL
XP
SM
SM
STXL
CM
XP
AS
ESPL
CSP
ESPL
CAMS
CAMC
STS
CSL
CAMT
SSM
SM
STH
XP
DM
XP
SSM

Number

97
86

97
35
73

37
82
41
94
36
106
23
16
23
45
144
165
29
71
18
93
123
176
99
32

43
194

36
65
95
145
56
42
56

Total Time

114.236
109.598
112.463
114.743
111.664
114.372
103.276
111.142
111.024
111.449
114.321
114.676
104.560
115.076
111.730
112.278
105.558
109.784
109.872
115.485
105.507
106.283
115.702
114.546
111.227
115.634
115.920
118.074
120.368
123.946
124.090
115.110
125.596
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Index Indexed Time
0.794 90.703
0.831 91.076
0.810 91.095
0.794 91.106
0.816 91.118
0.797 91.154
0.884 91.296
0.823 91.470
0.824 91.484
0.823 91.723
0.805 92.028
0.805 92.314
0.884 92.431
0.805 92.636
0.831 92.848
0.828 92.966
0.884 93.313
0.853 93.646
0.853 93.721
0.813 93.889
0.890 93.901
0.884 93.954
0.814 94.181
0.828 94.844
0.857 95.322
0.828 95.745
0.831 96.330
0.816 96.348
0.810 97.498
0.805 99.777
0.807 100.141
0.871 100.261
0.853 107.133
0.811 No Time
0.884 No Time
0.895 No Time
0.884 No Time
0.871 No Time
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